
 
Gold Monthly Luncheon Reserved for year 2025

Wednesday January
Wednesday February RESERVED  
Wednesday March RESERVED  
Wednesday April
Wednesday May RESERVED  
Wednesday June RESERVED
Wednesday July RESERVED
Wednesday August RESERVED  
Wednesday September RESERVED  
Wednesday October RESERVED  
Wednesday November RESERVED  
Wednesday December

Silver Reserved for year 2025
Friday January 10 2pm National Bittersweet Chocolate Day RESERVED
Thursday January 23 2pm National Pie Day RESERVED
Monday January 27 2pm National Chocolate Cake Day RESERVED
Friday February 7 2pm National Fettuccine Alfredo Day RESERVED 
Friday February 14 3pm Valentine's Day RESERVED
Thursday February 27 2pm World Chili Day RESERVED
Tuesday March 4 3pm Mardi Gras Party RESERVED
Friday March 14 2pm Pi Day RESERVED
Monday March 24 2pm National Cheesesteak Day RESERVED
Tuesday April 1 3pm April Fools Day RESERVED
Monday April 14 3pm National Pecan Day RESERVED
Friday April 25 2pm National Zucchini Bread Day RESERVED
Friday May 9 12pm Mother's Day RESERVED
Tuesday May 13 3pm World Cocktail (mocktail) Day RESERVED
Friday May 23 3pm World Turtle Day "Fudge" RESERVED
Tuesday June 10 12pm National Iced Tea Day RESERVED
Friday June 13 12pm Father's Day RESERVED
Monday June 23 2pm National Hydration Day RESERVED
Tuesday July 1 3pm National Creative Ice Cream Flavors Day RESERVED
Monday July 14 11am National Mac & Cheese Day  RESERVED
Monday July 28 2pm National Milk Chocolate Day RESERVED
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Tuesday August 12 3pm National Julienne Fries Day RESERVED
Monday August 18 2pm National Fajita Day RESERVED
Thursday August 28 2pm National Cherry Turnover Day RESERVED
Friday September 12 2pm National Chocolate Milkshake Day RESERVED
Tuesday September 16 3pm National Cinnamon Raisin Bread Day RESERVED
Tuesday September 30 3pm National Hot Mulled Cider Day RESERVED
Friday October 10 2pm National Angel Food Cake Day RESERVED
Monday October 13 2pm National M&M Day RESERVED
Thursday October 30 1pm National Candy Corn Day RESERVED
Wednesday November 5 2pm National Donut Day RESERVED
Tuesday November 11 3pm National Sundae Day RESERVED
Monday November 24 2pm National Peanut Butter Lovers Month RESERVED
Tuesday December 9 3pm National Pastry Day RESERVED
Monday December 15 2pm National Cupcake Day RESERVED
Tuesday December 30 3pm National Bacon Day

Bronze - Tournament Reserved for year 2025
Friday January 17 3pm RESERVED
Friday February 21 3pm RESERVED
Friday March 21 3pm RESERVED
Friday April 18 3pm RESERVED
Friday May 16 3pm RESERVED
Friday June 20 3pm  
Friday July 18 3pm RESERVED
Friday August 15 3pm RESERVED
Friday September 19 3pm RESERVED
Friday October 17 3pm RESERVED
Friday November 21 3pm  
Friday December 19 3pm

Bronze - Birthday Reserved for year 2025
Monday January 6 3pm RESERVED
Monday February 3 3pm RESERVED
Monday March 3 3pm RESERVED
Monday April 7 3pm RESERVED
Monday May 5 3pm RESERVED
Monday June 2 3pm  
Monday July 7 3pm RESERVED
Monday August 4 3pm RESERVED
Monday September 8 3pm RESERVED
Monday October 6 3pm RESERVED
Monday November 3 3pm RESERVED
Monday December 1 3pm RESERVED



Bronze - BINGO Reserved for year 2025
Thursday January 2 2pm
Wednesday January 8 10:30am
Wednesday January 22 10:30am
Thursday February 6 2pm
Wednesday February 12 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday February 26 10:30am
Thursday March 6 2pm
Wednesday March 12 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday March 26 10:30am
Thursday April 3 2pm
Wednesday April 9 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday April 23 10:30am
Thursday May 1 2pm
Wednesday May 14 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday May 28 10:30am
Thursday June 5 2pm
Wednesday June 11 10:30am
Wednesday June 25 10:30am
Thursday July 3 2pm
Wednesday July 9 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday July 23 10:30am
Thursday August 7 2pm
Wednesday August 13 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday August 27 10:30am
Thursday September 4 2pm
Wednesday September 10 10:30am
Wednesday September 24 10:30am
Thursday October 2 2pm
Wednesday October 8 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday October 22 10:30am
Thursday November 6 2pm  
Wednesday November 12 10:30am RESERVED
Wednesday November 26 10:30am  
Thursday December 4 2pm
Wednesday December 10 10:30am
Wednesday December 24 10:30am


	Reserved

